Nordine Remodeling, LLC

112 Merle Ln, Ste 205, IL 61761 Office: 309/888-4662 Fax: 309/888-4660 Email: info@nordineremodeling.com

<u>Publicity and Photo Release Form</u>

Nordine Remodeling is very proud of our work and we like to let our current and future customers aware of our accomplishments. Nordine Remodeling publishes a newsletter and website with information you can use. At times we have put in current and past customers names thanking them for choosing Nordine Remodeling. The newsletter is sent only to Nordine customers, family and occasionally friends.

We are asking for your permission to place your name and possibly a photo of your home regarding the work that Nordine Remodeling has done. Please fill out the form below to inform us of your wishes regarding publicity.

(Please print & check the appropriate box below.)

Homeowners Name:
Homeowners Address:
$\hfill \square$ I give Nordine Remodeling permission to use my name/photo in their newsletters and website.
\square I request that you do not use my name/photo in your newsletters or website.
Homeowners Signature:
Date:

If we do not receive a form, we will assume that you allow Nordine Remodeling to use your name/photo in the newsletter and website.